HK LIGHTING   •   2151 Anchor Ct, Thousand Oaks, CA 91320   •   TEL 805.480.4881   •   sales@hklighting.com 1
Project Name
Fixture Type
ZX16
(includes former ZX16 and ZX16-SOi model)
ACCENT & LANDSCAPE   |   ZX16 Series   |   2.25"
7.5W (640lm)   |   12V   |   SORAA, LED Lamp, Halogen
•  �Versatile round, directional MR16 (GU5.3) modern accent light for architectural

Stainless Steel1
CCC Custom Finish1
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL
  ZX16
ZX16 Series
2.25" Accent Light
SORAA LED, LED Lamp or
Halogen Lamp
Low Voltage (GU 5.3)
  S
STYLE
S Standard
PHYSICAL OPTIONS
  0R1
TYPE
0R1 Low Voltage, Round
Accent1
  Readymade eligible configurations ship in
  2 to 4 weeks
1 Consult factory for specialty finish quoting
  and lead times
2 Compatible with Halogen Lamp
3 Only compatible wth SORRA LED Lamp
TRANSFORMERS (Go to Accessories for detailed specification)
ADDITIONAL ACCESSORIES  (Not installed at time of order)
GSL-16-XXX A/B Glare Shield Long
GSA-16-XXX A/B Glare Shield Angled
GSS-16-XXX A/B Glare Shield Short
CGSL-16-XXX C Glare Shield Long
CGSA-16-XXX C Glare Shield Angled
CGSS-16-XXX C Glare Shield Short
GLARE SHIELD ACCESSORIES
LVR-16 Hexcel Louver
OSL-16 Overall Spread Lens
LSL-16 Linear Spread Lens
SOL-16 Solite Soft Focus
DCF-16 Dichroic Filter
OPTIC ACCESSORIES
OPTIONAL INSTALLED ACCESSORIES
XXXXX SORAA LED  Lamp Code
08728 SORAA Brilliant HL 7.5W
SORAA LAMP MOUNTING (Most common listed, see Page 4 for additional options)
GSA A/B Glare Shield Angled
GSL A/B Glare Shield Long
GSS A/B Glare Shield Short
CGSA C Glare Shield Angled
CGSL C Glare Shield Long
CGSS C Glare Shield Short
LVR Hexcel Louver
OSL Overall Spread Lens
LSL Linear Spread Lens
SOL Solite Soft Focus
DCF Dichroic Filter
GLARE SHIELD OPTIC
GROUND MOUNT
MHCS-06 6" PVC Single Prong Spike (12V)
MHCS-12 12" PVC Single Prong Spike (12V)
MH02-06-BRZ 6" Stainless Steel 3-Prong Spike (12V) Bronze
MH02-12-BRZ 12" Stainless Steel 3-Prong Spike (12V) Bronze
JB-1 Brass In-ground Junction Box
CANOPY MOUNT
CM1-XXX 3.75" Square Canopy Plate
CM3-XXX 4.75" Square Canopy Plate
CM5-XXX 5" Round Canopy Plate
CM5-2-XXX 5" Round Canopy Plate - Double
SURFACE MOUNT
CMLJ-XXX 2.7" Round Surface Box
CB4.0-XXX 4" Round Surface Box
CB5.5-XXX 5.5" Round Surface Box
TREE MOUNT
TM120C-ABR Aluminum Tree Mount Box (120V)
TM120-TS-ABR Stainless Steel Strap for TM125